07. All High Speed Pads

CLICK TO ORDER PARTS

shop.monsterjanitorial.com


https://shop.monsterjanitorial.com/floor-equipment-parts/powr-flite-parts-1/
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07. All High Speed Pads

All High Speed Pads

Ref
Number

1

Part
Number

MF20

PP0520

CB520
IB520

LL520

PK520
RP020
X8862

Part Description Context
Notes

20" Microfiber Burnishing Pad
(Case of 2)

20" Porko Burnishing Floor Pad
(Case of 5)

20" Combo Floor Pad (Case of 5)

20" Beige Burnishing Pad Case of
5

20" Luster Lite Floor Pad (Case
of 5)

20" Porko Floor Pad (Case of 5)
20" Scuff Remover Floor Pad

20" Flexible Pad Driver
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